

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3254 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03.	30.08.2023	<u>RC,J</u> Post on 20.09.2023 for filing respective counters. Registry is directed to verify as to what has happened to the notices sent to Respondent Nos.1&5. <i>BRS</i> RC, J	