

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3254 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
04.	06.10.2023	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Smt. Siva Kumary, learned Government Pleader, post on 13.10.2023. <u>RC, J</u> <i>DSB/SNI</i>	