

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3254 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	29.08.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Chaitanya Polisetty, learned counsel, representing learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks further time to file appropriate application to implead the present incumbent officials as party contemnors. Post on 19.09.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> MP	