

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3254 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Rama Rao Kochiri, learned counsel for the respondent/s submitted that today they are filing counter before the Registry and sought time. Post on 20.02.2026. In the meantime, learned counsel for the respondents shall serve a copy on the counter on the petitioner so that he can reply if needed. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	